
 

       25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE          Codice: FGF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SASSATELLI CHIARA          : 11 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    37"76 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI           Codice: MGF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MASOTTI FEDERICO           : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    28"78 : 

:  2 : SARTI SIMONE               : 10 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    30"56 : 

:  3 : RINALDI ETHAN              : 11 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    32"43 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LELLI MATILDE              : 10 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    24"40 : 

:  2 : CALISTRI VITTORIA          : 10 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    25"82 : 

:  3 : CIAMPOLI DENISE            : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    28"82 : 

:  4 : MAZZOTTI NICOLE            : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"21 : 

:  5 : BALDINI BIANCA             : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"24 : 

:  6 : MORIGI BIANCA              : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    34"54 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    19"27 : 

:  2 : D'UBALDO MATTIA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    23"65 : 

:  3 : MALIS FRANCESCO            : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    24"66 : 

:  4 : GRANATA NICOLO'            : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    25"04 : 

:  5 : ROSSINI ALEX               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    25"79 : 

:  6 : AURIEMMA VALENTINO ANGELO  : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    25"83 : 

:  7 : AMICI GIOVANNI             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"04 : 

:  8 : CARLONI NICOLO'            : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    27"14 : 

:  9 : RAFFONI TOMMASO            : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    27"38 : 

:  9 : FIORINI GABRIELE           : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"38 : 

: 11 : FERRARI ANDREA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"55 : 

: 12 : ZAMA LORENZO               : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    27"70 : 

: 13 : SARNATARO RAFFAELE         : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    28"90 : 

: 14 : MIGLIETTA ANTONIO          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"62 : 

: 15 : RAFFUZZI DIEGO             : 11 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"84 : 

: 16 : VENTRICELLI TOMMASO        : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    31"70 : 

: 17 : CERIONI ANDREA             : 11 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"66 : 

: 18 : PASOTTI MICHELE            : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    37"61 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE         Codice: FPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERTIN VERONICA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"88 : 

:  2 : TESEI NICOLE               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"90 : 

:  3 : PACCUSSE ERIKA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"02 : 

:  4 : BOLZON ANNA                : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    49"99 : 

:  5 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"88 : 

:  6 : CARROLI REBECCA            : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    52"48 : 

:  7 : SAPORETTI JENNIFER         : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"29 : 

:  8 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    56"81 : 

:  9 : DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA   : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    57"33 : 

: 10 : DI RUOCCO MAIRA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    59"58 : 

: 11 : COLUCCI ELENA              : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    59"67 : 

: 12 : RONCASAGLIA STEFANIA       : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'03"45 : 

: 13 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'06"91 : 

: 14 : COLORI LUCIA               : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'07"54 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE         Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BUSSI ILARIA               : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    38"36 : 

:  2 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"46 : 

:  3 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"97 : 

:  4 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"44 : 

:  5 : SCEUSI SARA TRA            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    41"54 : 

:  6 : PASOTTI ILARIA             : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    44"86 : 

:  6 : GALASSO LUCIA              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"86 : 

:  8 : BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA     : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"61 : 

:  9 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"76 : 

: 10 : POZZETTO JENNIFER          : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    47"79 : 

: 11 : EL KHOLDI BOSHRA           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    48"25 : 

: 12 : ZACCHERINI CATERINA        : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    48"68 : 

: 13 : FERNANDI GIULIA            : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    50"10 : 

: 14 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"46 : 

: 15 : FRASCARI EMMA              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    51"49 : 

: 16 : FALCIONI MADDALENA         : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"65 : 

: 17 : RONCHETTI CATERINA         : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    55"40 : 

: 18 : FOSCHINI ANITA             : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    58"14 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI          Codice: MPF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    43"14 : 

:  2 : COCCHI MATTEO              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    43"30 : 

:  3 : NIGRO SEBASTIANO           : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    44"76 : 

:  4 : MARCHI FEDERICO            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    49"13 : 

:  5 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    50"90 : 

:  6 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"84 : 

:  7 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"56 : 

:  8 : ALBINI MATTIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"88 : 

:  9 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"96 : 

: 10 : DI BITONTO MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"19 : 

: 11 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    56"71 : 

: 12 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"17 : 

: 13 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"31 : 

: 14 : FERRARI CLAUDIO            : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    58"30 : 

: 15 : FALCIONI EUGENIO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    59"21 : 

: 16 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'00"78 : 

: 17 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'01"96 : 

: 18 : EL HASSINI AIMAN           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'08"73 : 

: 19 : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'17"60 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI          Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PAGANELLI RICCARDO         : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    36"97 : 

:  2 : PASSANTI FABIO             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"46 : 

:  3 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"52 : 

:  4 : MASTROLUCA MATTIA          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"62 : 

:  5 : GRANATA CRISTIAN           : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    39"69 : 

:  6 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    39"83 : 

:  7 : CORTESI GIACOMO            : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    40"10 : 

:  8 : SOLAROLI FEDERICO          : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"50 : 

:  9 : CALISTRI EDOARDO           : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"12 : 

: 10 : RICCI NICOLA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"48 : 

: 11 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"13 : 

: 12 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"10 : 

: 13 : VERLICCHI LUCA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    48"75 : 

: 14 : DALLA VALLE FILIPPO        : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    51"17 : 

: 15 : SASSATELLI DAVIDE          : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    53"46 : 

: 16 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"33 : 

: 17 : ZUCCHINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'01"97 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE         Codice: FHF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    35"23 : 

:  2 : GARDI SARA                 : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    36"86 : 

:  3 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"94 : 

:  4 : BALDINI GIULIA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"97 : 

:  5 : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"45 : 

:  6 : FAROUK LUNA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    39"93 : 

:  7 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"15 : 

:  8 : GUERRA CECILIA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    40"42 : 

:  9 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"82 : 

: 10 : TOSCANO GAIA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"67 : 

: 11 : ASIOLI SARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"81 : 

: 12 : DINA AURORA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    45"66 : 

: 13 : CHERIF DALILA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"37 : 

: 14 : BEDESCHI BEATRICE          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    48"69 : 

: 15 : RONCHETTI LUISA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"84 : 

: 16 : MAZZOTTI SARA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    53"21 : 

: 17 : ROSSINI LISA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'00"59 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE         Codice: FAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    34"58 : 

:  2 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    34"71 : 

:  3 : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    35"72 : 

:  4 : CATTABRIGA GRETA           : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    36"85 : 

:  5 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    36"90 : 

:  6 : ROSSI GIORGIA              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"27 : 

:  6 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"27 : 

:  8 : RICCI ALICE                : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"29 : 

:  9 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"30 : 

: 10 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    39"64 : 

: 11 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"89 : 

: 12 : CONTINI CAMILLA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    41"01 : 

: 13 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"23 : 

: 14 : IAROCCI ANNA               : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    41"63 : 

: 15 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"25 : 

: 16 : SALTARELLI FRANCESCA       : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"94 : 

: 17 : BRUSA RACHELE              : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"48 : 

: 18 : BOCCACCINI CLARISSA        : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"74 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI          Codice: MHF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    34"47 : 

:  2 : CIMATTI NICOLO'            : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    35"03 : 

:  3 : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    37"26 : 

:  4 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"51 : 

:  5 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"87 : 

:  6 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"40 : 

:  7 : ZACCARI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"50 : 

:  8 : RICCARDI DANIEL            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    38"60 : 

:  9 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"90 : 

: 10 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"14 : 

: 11 : SPAGNOLO MARCO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"61 : 

: 12 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"49 : 

: 13 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    41"80 : 

: 14 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    41"93 : 

: 15 : MARCHETTI CRISTIAN         : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"94 : 

: 16 : MARZO ALESSIO              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"43 : 

: 17 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"81 : 

: 18 : MAGRI CRISTIAN             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"47 : 

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



: 19 : DAL SASSO LORENZO          : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    51"85 : 

: 20 : ANTONELLINI STEFANO        : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    55"26 : 

: 21 : TELEVYAK ILLIEA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'00"50 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI          Codice: MAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    34"18 : 

:  2 : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    34"85 : 

:  3 : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    35"27 : 

:  4 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    35"68 : 

:  5 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    35"97 : 

:  6 : RAFFUZZI JACOPO            : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    36"64 : 

:  7 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    36"98 : 

:  8 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"16 : 

:  9 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"76 : 

: 10 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"42 : 

: 11 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"08 : 

: 12 : BALBO DIEGO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    40"99 : 

: 13 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"61 : 

: 14 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"75 : 

: 15 : PENNACCHIO NICOLA          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"89 : 

: 16 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"96 : 

: 17 : ROMDHANI JAMIL             : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    44"89 : 

:    : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO: SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE             Codice: FGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NIGRO LIA                  : 11 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    30"14 : 

:  2 : GIOVANNINI GRETA           : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    30"70 : 

:  3 : BURATTINI ELISA AMARANTA   : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    30"72 : 

:  4 : LUSA MAYRA                 : 11 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    33"28 : 

:  5 : TAMPIERI ELISA             : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    33"55 : 

:  6 : GALLI COSTANZA             : 11 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    33"96 : 

:  7 : SASSATELLI CHIARA          : 11 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    35"26 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI              Codice: MGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SARTI SIMONE               : 10 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    25"78 : 

:  2 : MASOTTI FEDERICO           : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    27"46 : 

:  3 : RODIO BRIAN                : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    29"23 : 

:  4 : BALDININI ALESSANDRO       : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    29"48 : 

:  5 : CAMANZI MICHELE            : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    31"64 : 

:  6 : MONTI NICHOLAS             : 11 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    32"48 : 

:  7 : RINALDI ETHAN              : 11 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    34"77 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LELLI MATILDE              : 10 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    26"86 : 

:  1 : BALDINI BIANCA             : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"86 : 

:  3 : CIAMPOLI DENISE            : 10 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    28"66 : 

:  4 : CALISTRI VITTORIA          : 10 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    29"06 : 

:  4 : MORIGI BIANCA              : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"06 : 

:  6 : MAZZOTTI NICOLE            : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"69 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    22"51 : 

:  2 : AURIEMMA VALENTINO ANGELO  : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    23"21 : 

:  3 : D'UBALDO MATTIA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    23"97 : 

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



:  4 : ZAMA LORENZO               : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    24"01 : 

:  5 : DOTTI LORENZO              : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    24"45 : 

:  6 : GRANATA NICOLO'            : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    24"71 : 

:  7 : MALIS FRANCESCO            : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    25"02 : 

:  8 : CARLONI NICOLO'            : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    25"29 : 

:  9 : FIORINI GABRIELE           : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    25"67 : 

: 10 : RAFFONI TOMMASO            : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    25"99 : 

: 11 : AMICI GIOVANNI             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"22 : 

: 12 : ROSSINI ALEX               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"11 : 

: 13 : RAFFUZZI DIEGO             : 11 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"14 : 

: 14 : MIGLIETTA ANTONIO          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"36 : 

: 15 : FERRARI ANDREA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"83 : 

: 16 : PASOTTI MICHELE            : 09 : DEKA NUOTO LUGO          :    30"84 : 

: 17 : SARNATARO RAFFAELE         : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    31"64 : 

: 18 : VENTRICELLI TOMMASO        : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"48 : 

: 19 : CERIONI ANDREA             : 11 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    33"01 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERTIN VERONICA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"37 : 

:  2 : BOLZON ANNA                : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    47"62 : 

:  3 : VESPIGNANI CAMILLA         : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    48"06 : 

:  4 : TESEI NICOLE               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"33 : 

:  5 : RONCASAGLIA STEFANIA       : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    49"56 : 

:  6 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"47 : 

:  7 : CARROLI REBECCA            : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    50"53 : 

:  8 : PACCUSSE ERIKA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    51"44 : 

:  9 : SGUBBI ALISSA              : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    51"90 : 

: 10 : COLORI LUCIA               : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    52"60 : 

: 11 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    53"20 : 

: 12 : COLUCCI ELENA              : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    53"48 : 

: 12 : GAUDENZI ALICE             : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    53"48 : 

: 14 : DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA   : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    54"87 : 

: 15 : RONCASSAGLIA SARA          : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    55"45 : 

: 16 : DI RUOCCO MAIRA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"51 : 

: 17 : FIORENTINI GIULIA          : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    57"29 : 

: 18 : GARAVINI LETIZIA           : 09 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    57"77 : 

: 19 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"87 : 

: 20 : SAPORETTI JENNIFER         : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    58"62 : 

: 21 : CHIEPPA FRANCESCA          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'03"01 : 

: 22 : MICHELINI VERA             : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'03"92 : 

: 23 : PEZZULLO LUNA              : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'04"95 : 

: 24 : TANGREDA NADIA             : 09 : POL.UISP CSPT            :  1'20"72 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BUSSI ILARIA               : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"00 : 

:  2 : BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA     : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"94 : 

:  3 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"79 : 

:  4 : SCEUSI SARA TRA            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"44 : 

:  5 : PASOTTI ILARIA             : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    45"12 : 

:  6 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"47 : 

:  7 : POZZETTO JENNIFER          : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    45"53 : 

:  8 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"29 : 

:  9 : GALASSO LUCIA              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"76 : 

: 10 : FALCIONI MADDALENA         : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    46"82 : 

: 11 : GROSSI CAMILLA             : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    48"34 : 

: 12 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    48"56 : 

: 13 : EL KHOLDI BOSHRA           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    49"09 : 

: 14 : ZACCHERINI CATERINA        : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    49"18 : 

: 15 : FREGA GIULIA               : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    49"46 : 

: 16 : FOSCHINI ANITA             : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"28 : 

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



: 17 : FERNANDI GIULIA            : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    52"05 : 

: 18 : FRASCARI EMMA              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    52"80 : 

: 19 : RONCHETTI CATERINA         : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    53"41 : 

:    : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO: SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"39 : 

:  2 : COCCHI MATTEO              : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    46"04 : 

:  3 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    46"24 : 

:  4 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"34 : 

:  5 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"30 : 

:  6 : MARCHI FEDERICO            : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    48"00 : 

:  7 : NIGRO SEBASTIANO           : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    48"51 : 

:  8 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    49"60 : 

:  8 : DI BITONTO MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"60 : 

: 10 : FALCIONI EUGENIO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    50"13 : 

: 11 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"55 : 

: 12 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"19 : 

: 13 : RICCITELLI CRISTIAN        : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    53"45 : 

: 14 : SALCICCIA THOMAS           : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    54"65 : 

: 15 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    54"86 : 

: 15 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    54"86 : 

: 17 : ALBINI MATTIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    56"58 : 

: 18 : FERRARI CLAUDIO            : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"81 : 

: 19 : EL HASSINI AIMAN           : 08 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    57"11 : 

: 20 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    59"26 : 

: 21 : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'02"22 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    39"04 : 

:  2 : PAGANELLI RICCARDO         : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    39"09 : 

:  3 : PASSANTI FABIO             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    39"21 : 

:  4 : MASTROLUCA MATTIA          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    42"53 : 

:  5 : CORTESI GIACOMO            : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    42"85 : 

:  6 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"99 : 

:  7 : GRANATA CRISTIAN           : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"04 : 

:  7 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"04 : 

:  9 : VERLICCHI LUCA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    44"27 : 

: 10 : CASADIO GIOVANNI           : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    44"40 : 

: 11 : CALISTRI EDOARDO           : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"80 : 

: 12 : SOLAROLI FEDERICO          : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"88 : 

: 13 : RICCI NICOLA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"05 : 

: 14 : SASSATELLI DAVIDE          : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    47"85 : 

: 15 : DALLA VALLE FILIPPO        : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    48"08 : 

: 16 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"40 : 

: 17 : ZUCCHINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    56"22 : 

: 18 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    56"44 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Codice: FHD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"29 : 

:  2 : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"66 : 

:  3 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"26 : 

:  4 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"72 : 

:  5 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"62 : 

:  6 : DINA AURORA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"09 : 

:  7 : GARDI SARA                 : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    42"17 : 

:  8 : FAROUK LUNA                : 07 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    42"43 : 

:  9 : GUERRA CECILIA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    43"76 : 

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



: 10 : BALDINI GIULIA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    43"81 : 

: 11 : BEDESCHI BEATRICE          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    45"36 : 

: 12 : ASIOLI SARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"71 : 

: 13 : CHERIF DALILA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"50 : 

: 14 : RONCHETTI LUISA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"68 : 

: 15 : MAZZOTTI SARA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    51"06 : 

: 16 : ROSSINI LISA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    53"03 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FIORINI MARTINA            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    36"80 : 

:  1 : VEGGETTI MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    36"80 : 

:  3 : RICCI ALICE                : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"51 : 

:  4 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"76 : 

:  5 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"77 : 

:  6 : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    39"63 : 

:  7 : CATTABRIGA GRETA           : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    40"09 : 

:  8 : ROSSI GIORGIA              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    40"14 : 

:  9 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"27 : 

: 10 : CHIAVARO MICHELA           : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    40"41 : 

: 11 : TERENZI MATILDE            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"69 : 

: 12 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"79 : 

: 13 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    42"11 : 

: 14 : BRUSA RACHELE              : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    43"11 : 

: 15 : CONTINI CAMILLA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    43"81 : 

: 16 : SALTARELLI FRANCESCA       : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"66 : 

: 17 : BOCCACCINI CLARISSA        : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"97 : 

:    : IAROCCI ANNA               : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Codice: MHD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    35"89 : 

:  2 : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    36"19 : 

:  3 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"41 : 

:  4 : CIMATTI NICOLO'            : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"69 : 

:  5 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"97 : 

:  6 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"04 : 

:  7 : RICCARDI DANIEL            : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    41"07 : 

:  8 : SPAGNOLO MARCO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    41"19 : 

:  9 : ZACCARI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    41"54 : 

: 10 : MAGRI CRISTIAN             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"34 : 

: 11 : MARZO ALESSIO              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    43"43 : 

: 12 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"12 : 

: 13 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"22 : 

: 14 : MARCHETTI CRISTIAN         : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    44"70 : 

: 15 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"93 : 

: 16 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"07 : 

: 17 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"27 : 

: 18 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"59 : 

: 19 : DAL SASSO LORENZO          : 06 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    49"48 : 

: 20 : ANTONELLINI STEFANO        : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    49"49 : 

: 21 : TELEVYAK ILLIEA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :    55"67 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    35"29 : 

:  1 : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    35"29 : 

:  3 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"01 : 

:  4 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    36"21 : 

:  5 : MERIGHI DIEGO              : 05 : POL.UISP CSPT            :    36"52 : 

:  6 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"35 : 

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



:  7 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"77 : 

:  8 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"03 : 

:  9 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"56 : 

: 10 : RAFFUZZI JACOPO            : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    39"52 : 

: 11 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"20 : 

: 12 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"87 : 

: 13 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"23 : 

: 14 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"56 : 

: 15 : PENNACCHIO NICOLA          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"94 : 

: 16 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"90 : 

: 17 : BALBO DIEGO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :    49"65 : 

:    : ROMDHANI JAMIL             : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



 

Classifica Società  

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  006  POL.UISP CSPT                      0      11   6   2 

  2)  002  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA             0       9   4   7 

  3)  070  GENS AQUATICA                      0       3   -   1 

  4)  068  SWIM TEAM LUGO                     0       2   5   7 

  5)  093  DEKA NUOTO LUGO                    0       2   2   4 

  6)  066  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO          0       -   2   2 

  7)  041  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA             0       -   1   - 

Utente
Evidenziato



 




